CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

STOoCKCAR

Londrina (3.055 km)
19 - 21 October 2018
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Treino Extra Rookie, 19/10/2018 17:00 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time Pos.
No. 24, Kelvin Van Der Linde, Pos. 2

1 - - - Pit Out 17:01:07 52.230 1
2 36.865 18.764 31.816 1:27.445 17:02:34 2:19.675 1
3 24.014 18.112 30.887 1:13.013 17:03:47 3:32.688 1
4 23.861 18.090 30.939 1:12.890 17:05:00 4:45.578 1
5 23.893 17.942 31.203 1:13.038 17:06:13 5:58.616 1
6 23.800 18.042 - Pit In 17:11:18 11:03.586 1
7 33.801 19.012 33.562 1:26.375 17:12:44 12:29.961 1
8 25.431 18.670 31.270 1:15.371 17:14:00 13:45.332 1
9 23.530 17.743 30.925 1:12.198 17:15:12 14:57.530 1
10 23.399 17.802 30.675 1:11.876 17:16:24 16:09.406 1
11 |23.380 ]17.741 30.646 1:11.767 17:17:36 17:21.173 1
12 23.419 17.772 30.682 1:11.873 17:18:48 18:33.046 1
13 26.130 18.893 - Pit In 17:25:52 25:37.259 1
14 32.854 18.630 31.935 1:23.419 17:27:15 27:00.678 1
15 23.410 17.778 30.914 1:12.102 17:28:27 28:12.780 1
16 23.520 17.677 30.661 1:11.858 17:29:39 29:24.638 1
17 23.520 17.717 |30.527 1:11.764 17:30:51 30:36.402 1
18 23.417 17.707 30.575 1:11.699 |17:32:03 31:48.101 1
19 23.602 17.648 31.435 1:12.685 17:33:15 33:00.786 1
20 23.610 17.678 31.191 1:12.479 17:34:28 34:13.265 1
- 23.455 [17.643 |- - - - 1
No. 344, Esteban Guerrieri, Pos. 1

1 - - - Pit Out 17:06:07 5:52.490 2
2 42.898 21.824 37.050 1:41.772 17:07:49 7:34.262 2
3 26.851 19.742 34.549 1:21.142 17:09:10 8:55.404 2
4 23.985 17.846 30.670 1:12.501 17:10:22 10:07.905 2
5 30.578 23.198 33.840 1:27.616 17:11:50 11:35.521 2
6 23.649 17.718 30.499 1:11.866 17:13:02 12:47.387 2
7 |23.402 |17.637 ]30.368 |1:11.407 [17:14:13 13:58.794 2
8 28.311 20.361 - Pit In 17:21:00 20:45.174 2
9 40.223 19.354 33.582 1:33.159 17:22:33 22:18.333 2
10 24.074 17.955 31.419 1:13.448 17:23:46 23:31.781 2
11 24.879 18.074 31.087 1:14.040 17:25:00 24:45.821 2
12 23.912 17.875 30.980 1:12.767 17:26:13 25:58.588 2
13 23.682 18.160 31.097 1:12.939 17:27:26 27:11.527 2
14 23.873 17.858 30.938 1:12.669 17:28:39 28:24.196 2
15 23.607 17.829 30.936 1:12.372 17:29:51 29:36.568 2
16 23.758 17.883 30.951 1:12.592 17:31:04 30:49.160 2
17 23.797 17.858 31.163 1:12.818 17:32:16 32:01.978 2
18 23.769 17.864 31.262 1:12.895 17:33:29 33:14.873 2
- 24.230 18.532 - - - - 2
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Resultados sujeitos a verificagdes técnicas/desportivas
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